
 
 
 
 

    Schedule of Fees (Swiss Franc)  

 
 
 
 

Nationality 

 
 
 
 

Entries 

 
Total amount of fees/per person 

(TAX inclusive) 

Fee details 

                Visa fee 

   Charged by the Chinese 

  Embassy/Consulate 
General 

Application service fee Charged by the 

Center (TAX inclusive) 

 
  Normal 

 
  Express 

 
  Urgent 

 Passport 

 Post Back 
    Two Way        
Postal Service 

 
  Normal 

 
  Express 

 
  Urgent 

 
Normal 

 
  Express 

 
  Urgent 

Passport 

Post Back 

      Two Way Postal Service 

 (Under certain circumstances) 

Switzerland 

and other 

Schengen 

states 

Single Entry 
 

 
188.50 

 

 
315.40 

 

 
390.00 

 

 
285.40 

 
 

350.10 

 

 
   70.00 

 

 
  100.00 

 

 
 110.00 

 

 
118.50 

 

 
215.40 

 
 

280.00 

 
 

215.40 

 
 

280.10 

Double Entries 

Multiple Entries (6months) 

Multiple Entries(12months) 

 

 
US 

Single Entry 
 

 
283.50 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
380.40 

 
 

445.10 

 

 
  165.00 

 

 
    N/A 

 

 
   N/A 

 

 
118.50 

 

 
     N/A 

 
 

     N/A 

 
 

215.40 

 
 

280.10 

Double Entries 

Multiple Entries(6months) 

Multiple Entries(12months) 

 

 
Argentina 

Single Entry 
 

 
268.50 

 

 
395.40 

 

 
470.00 

 

 
365.40 

 
 

430.10 

 

 
  150.00 

 

 
   180.00 

 

 
 190.00 

 

 
118.50 

 

 
215.40 

 
 

  280.00 

 
 

215.40 

 

 
280.10 

Double Entries 

Multiple Entries(6months) 

Multiple Entries(12months) 

 

 
Canada 

Single Entry 
 

 
198.50 

 

 
325.40 

 

 
400.00 

 

 
295.40 

 
 

360.10 

 

 
    80.00 

 

 
  110.00 

 

 
 120.00 

 

 
118.50 

 

 
215.40 

 
 

  280.00 

 
 

215.40 

 

 
280.10 

Double Entries 

Multiple Entries(6months) 

Multiple Entries(12months) 

 

 
Brazil 

Single Entry 
 

 
258.50 

 

 
385.40 

 

 
460.00 

 

 
355.40 

 
 

420.10 

 

 
   140.00 

 

 
   170.00 

 

 
 180.00 

 

 
118.50 

 

 
215.40 

 
 
  280.00 

 
 

215.40 

 

 
280.10 

Double Entries 

Multiple Entries(6months) 

Multiple Entries(12months) 

 

 
Israel 

Single Entry 
 

 
148.50 

 

 
275.40 

 

 
350.00 

 

 
245.40 

 
 

310.10 

 

 
    30.00 

 

 
    60.00 

 

 
   70.00 

 

 
118.50 

 

 
215.40 

 

 
  280.00 

 
 

215.40 

 

 
280.10 

Double Entries 

Multiple Entries(6months) 

Multiple Entries(12months) 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Nationality 

 
 
 
 

Entries 

 
Total amount of fees/per person 

(TAX inclusive) 

Fee details 

                Visa fee 

   Charged by the Chinese 

  Embassy/Consulate 
General 

Application service fee Charged by the 

Center (TAX inclusive) 

 
  Normal 

 
  Express 

 
  Urgent 

 Passport 

 Post Back 
 Two Way   
Postal Service 

 
  Normal 

 
  Express 

 
  Urgent 

 
Normal 

 
  Express 

 
  Urgent 

Passport 

Post Back 

 Two Way Postal Service 

 (Under certain circumstances) 

Serbia 

Single Entry 
 

 
123.50 

 

 
250.40 

 

 
325.00 

 

 
220.40 

 
 

285.10 

 

 
5.00 

 

 
35.00 

 

 
45.00 

 
 

   118.50 

 

 
215.40 

 
 

280.00 

 
 

   215.40 

 
 

280.10 

Double Entries 

Multiple Entries (6months) 

Multiple Entries(12months) 

 
     Romania 

Single Entry 198.50 325.40 400.00 295.40 360.10    80.00    110.00   120.00 
 

118.50 
 

 

215.40 
      

   280.00     215.40 

 
 

280.10 

Double Entries 228.50 355.40 430.00 325.40 390.10 110.00 140.00 150.00 

Multiple Entries(6months) 278.50 405.40 480.00 375.40 440.10 160.00 190.00 200.00 

Multiple Entries(12months) 278.50 405.40 480.00 375.40 440.10 160.00 190.00 200.00 

 
Other 

Countries 

Single Entry 158.50 285.40 360.00 255.40 320.10     40.00     70.00    80.00 
 

118.50 
 

 
 
 

215.40 

 
 

 
 

280.00 
 

   

    215.40 

 

 
              280.10 

Double Entries 178.50 305.40 380.00 275.40 340.10 60.00 90.00 100.00 

Multiple Entries(6months) 198.50 325.40 400.00 295.40 360.10 80.00 110.00 120.00 

Multiple Entries(12months) 238.50 365.40 440.00 335.40 400.10 120.00 150.00 160.00 

 

 

Notes： 

• Schengen States: Austria, Belgium, Czechoslovakia, Demark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany ,Greece , Hungary, Iceland, Italy, 

Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, ,Portugal, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, 

Liechtenstein 

• The total amount of fees to be paid by an applicant is as shown above, itemized as: visa fees + application service fees (TAX inclusive). 

• Visa Fees are tax exempted and collected on behalf of Chinese Embassy and Consulate in Switzerland, the visa fee amount varies based on 

nationality. 

                         •    There are NO Express and Urgent Services for Passport Post Back Service and Two Way Postal Service. 

                         •    Two Way Postal Service is under some certain circumstances, please inquire CVASC staff. 

 


